2040 Miller Drive Longmont, CO 80501 www.flagstaffacademypto.org 303-651-7900



Flagstaff Academy PTO Proudly serving the Dragon Community

Thank you for your donation to our fundraiser. We appreciate your support of Flagstaff Academy. Your contribution is helping our children by funding our Technology, Science, Music and Art Programs, Curriculum Enrichment and Classroom Expenses. We are grateful to you for making a difference!

The Flagstaff Academy PTO is a 501(c)(3), non-profit organization and donations are fully tax deductible to the extent allowed by law. For IRS purposes, we acknowledge that no goods or services were or will be provided in exchange for your donation.

Please retain for	your tax records.
-------------------	-------------------

Sincerely,

The Flagstaff Academy PTO Federal Tax Identification Number – 45-3452670

Name of Fundraiser:	
Date of Donation:	
Amount:	